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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 RAJANNA 1541504 LAVU KIRAN KUMAR MPPS ACHANNAPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL) Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300401 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 12-08-1973 18-01-2002

2 RAJANNA 1537178 DHARMA REDDY THIRUPATHI REDDYMPUPS AKKAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900602 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 02-02-1975 18-01-2002

3 RAJANNA 1517353 PALLE LAVANYA MPPS SHABASHPALLI BOINPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140401101 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 28-06-1982 19-01-2002

4 RAJANNA 1536113 KOTAGIRI BALA RAJU MPPS GORANTALA GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141000201 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 03-06-1978 18-01-2002

5 RAJANNA 1537066 GAMPA RAJENDER MPPS RAMANNAPALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141201201 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 15-05-1981 18-01-2002

6 RAJANNA 1535598 JILLELLA SRINIVAS MPPS GUDEM MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141100401 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 20-02-1969 18-01-2002

7 RAJANNA 1535656 CHINTHA KIRAN MPPS A/N BADANAKAL MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141101503 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 06-06-1980 19-01-2002

8 RAJANNA 1541244 CHINTAPANTI BALARAJU MPPS RAJANAGAR VEMULAWADA (RURAL) Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300301 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 07-06-1977 18-01-2002

9 RAJANNA 1536039 SHANIGARAPU MAHESH KUMAR MPPS (SC) GAMBHIRAOPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141001002 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 13-11-1978 19-01-2002

10 RAJANNA 1547016 CHAKINALA BHASKAR MPPS A/V RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900303 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 04-07-1974 18-01-2002

11 RAJANNA 1537113 KODAM LAXMI BAI MPUPS ANKUSAPOOR THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200305 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 24-10-1981 18-01-2002

12 RAJANNA 1536916 CHINTALA RAJU MPUPS RAJANNAPET YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900402 BC-A MALE B.Sc B.ED 07-04-1975 18-01-2002

13 RAJANNA 1536912 CHITTAMPALLI PADMAVATHI MPPS KOTHAPALLI GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141001601 BC-D FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 05-04-1977 19-01-2002

14 RAJANNA 1536043 JANAGAMA MANJULA MPPS NAGAMPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141000403 BC-A FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 10-04-1982 18-01-2002

15 RAJANNA 1541035 RAMIDI RAVINDER MPPS PATHIKUNTHAPALLY ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141301002 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 04-02-1974 17-10-2002

16 RAJANNA 1537145 MALLUGARI SATYANARAYANA REDDYMPPS ERNASPALLY ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141300301 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 02-06-1977 17-10-2002

17 RAJANNA 1541566 SANGEPU SRINIVAS MPPS MARRIPALLY SC CLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL) Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300405 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 30-09-1975 17-10-2002

18 RAJANNA 1536126 NUGURI DEVENDER MPPS GOLLAPALLY H/O KOLANOOR KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140702002 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 24-02-1976 17-10-2002

19 RAJANNA 1541569 THATIKONDA KRISHNAHARI MPPS HANMAJIPET VEMULAWADA (RURAL) Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300101 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 07-12-1973 17-10-2002

20 RAJANNA 1535654 PADIRE BALA GOUD MPPS IPPALAPALLY SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600201 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 19-03-1975 17-10-2002

21 RAJANNA 1541067 KADARI NARESH MPPS CHANDURTHY CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140200201 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 10-06-1982 17-10-2002

22 RAJANNA 1541497 PONNAM SRINIVAS MPPS BOLLARAM VEMULAWADA (RURAL) Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300201 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 16-03-1979 17-10-2002

23 RAJANNA 1537036 GOSHIKONDA SRINIVAS MPPS BANDALINGAMPALLY YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140901401 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 17-03-1983 17-10-2002

24 RAJANNA 1541529 CHILAGANI THIRUPATHI MPPS BADDENAPALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141201206 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 08-07-1980 17-10-2002

25 RAJANNA 1536059 ERRA SATYANARAYANA MPPS DAMMANNAPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141000406 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 13-04-1977 17-10-2002

26 RAJANNA 1536773 KUNABOINA VENU MPPS THADOOR THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200304 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1982 17-10-2002

27 RAJANNA 1536950 VUCHIDI PADMAREDDY MPPS MUSTIPELLY SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600402 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 04-01-1976 17-10-2002

28 RAJANNA 1536200 YEMULA PRATHAP MPPS PEDDABONALA SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600301 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 30-06-1976 17-10-2002
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1 2 3 4

1 RAJANNA 1541504 LAVU KIRAN KUMAR

2 RAJANNA 1537178 DHARMA REDDY THIRUPATHI REDDY

3 RAJANNA 1517353 PALLE LAVANYA

4 RAJANNA 1536113 KOTAGIRI BALA RAJU

5 RAJANNA 1537066 GAMPA RAJENDER

6 RAJANNA 1535598 JILLELLA SRINIVAS

7 RAJANNA 1535656 CHINTHA KIRAN

8 RAJANNA 1541244 CHINTAPANTI BALARAJU

9 RAJANNA 1536039 SHANIGARAPU MAHESH KUMAR

10 RAJANNA 1547016 CHAKINALA BHASKAR

11 RAJANNA 1537113 KODAM LAXMI BAI

12 RAJANNA 1536916 CHINTALA RAJU

13 RAJANNA 1536912 CHITTAMPALLI PADMAVATHI

14 RAJANNA 1536043 JANAGAMA MANJULA

15 RAJANNA 1541035 RAMIDI RAVINDER

16 RAJANNA 1537145 MALLUGARI SATYANARAYANA REDDY

17 RAJANNA 1541566 SANGEPU SRINIVAS

18 RAJANNA 1536126 NUGURI DEVENDER

19 RAJANNA 1541569 THATIKONDA KRISHNAHARI

20 RAJANNA 1535654 PADIRE BALA GOUD

21 RAJANNA 1541067 KADARI NARESH

22 RAJANNA 1541497 PONNAM SRINIVAS

23 RAJANNA 1537036 GOSHIKONDA SRINIVAS

24 RAJANNA 1541529 CHILAGANI THIRUPATHI

25 RAJANNA 1536059 ERRA SATYANARAYANA

26 RAJANNA 1536773 KUNABOINA VENU

27 RAJANNA 1536950 VUCHIDI PADMAREDDY

28 RAJANNA 1536200 YEMULA PRATHAP

TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF School Assistant PHYSICAL SCIENCE-LOCAL BODY

Sl.
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19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34

2001 I 224 18-01-2002 NO YES

2001 I 254 18-01-2002 NO YES

2001 I 286 0 0 18-01-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES

2001 I 349 18-01-2002 NO YES

2001 I 361 0 0 18-01-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES

2001 I 413 18-01-2002 NO YES

2001 I 466 0 0 18-01-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES

2001 I 494 18-01-2002 NO YES

2001 I 550 0 0 18-01-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES

2001 I 567 18-01-2002 NO YES

2001 I 569 0 0 18-01-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES

2001 I 920 18-01-2002 NO YES

2001 I 1222 18-01-2002 NO YES

2001 I 2084 0 0 18-01-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES

2001 I_DNV 723 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 22 0 0 17-10-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES

2002 I 67 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 68 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 77 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 79 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 86 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 140 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 190 0 0 17-10-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES

2002 I 373 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 405 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 415 0 0 17-10-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES

2002 I 432 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 437 17-10-2002 NO YES
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29 RAJANNA 1541501 PARVATHI THIRUPATHI MPPS SANKEPALLY VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140500703 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 05-05-1977 17-10-2002

30 RAJANNA 1537041 ARISHENAPALLI A SRINIVAS MPPS THIPPAPUR VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140500202 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 28-04-1973 17-10-2002

31 RAJANNA 1537054 ANGALA JAGAN MPUPS CHINTALATANA THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200101 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 03-06-1982 17-10-2002

32 RAJANNA 1541517 THATIKONDA SANJEEVKUMAR MPPS GOSKULAPALLY CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140201102 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 27-12-1975 17-10-2002

33 RAJANNA 1541474 KUSUMBA KRISHNAMURTHY MPPS GOLLAPALLY CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140200302 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 14-07-1977 17-10-2002

34 RAJANNA 1541518 VUMMENTHALA LAVAN KUMAR MPUPS MALKAPUR BOINPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140400302 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 10-04-1978 17-10-2002

35 RAJANNA 1536094 CHILUKA MADHUSUDHAN MPPS RAJUPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141001501 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 10-05-1976 17-10-2002

36 RAJANNA 1541459 ANNADI RAJITHA MPPS LAXMIPOOR VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140500804 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 06-05-1980 17-10-2002
37 RAJANNA 1541500 SATHISH REDDY AKKATI O/o DEO KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 24-06-1978 17-10-2002

38 RAJANNA 1536845 JAKKULA YASHPAL MPPS RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900301 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 01-01-1981 17-10-2002

39 RAJANNA 1541364 GUNDI SRILATHA MPPS ENGAL CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140201001 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 04-03-1972 17-10-2002

40 RAJANNA 1528751 BANDA SARITHA MPPS RUDRAVARAM VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140301501 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 09-10-1982 17-10-2002

41 RAJANNA 1540935 VADDEPALLY SHYAMALA MPPS RUDRANGI RUDRANGI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140100201 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 27-11-1982 17-10-2002

42 RAJANNA 1537394 YELIGETI SREELATHA MPPS KONARAOPET KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140700901 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 05-06-1981 17-10-2002

43 RAJANNA 1540004 THIRUMANI VEENA MPPS RUDRAVARAM VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140301501 BC-D FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 11-06-1981 17-10-2002

44 RAJANNA 1540946 RACHAKONDA HARITHA MPPS ANUPURAM VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140301401 BC-A FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1979 17-10-2002

45 RAJANNA 1528781 GANDE RAJAKUMAR MPPS CHANDRAMPET SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600633 BC-A MALE B.Sc B.ED 20-04-1973 17-10-2002

46 RAJANNA 1523968 AMBATI MADHAVI MPPS BY NAGAR SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600537 BC-D FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 02-07-1979 20-03-2003 20-03-2003

47 RAJANNA 1523589 PILLAMARAPU NEERAJA MPPS ANUPURAM SC CLY VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140301402 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 25-03-1976 20-03-2003 20-03-2003

48 RAJANNA 1537226 SONNAITENKELA SHARADA MPPS ELLANTHAKUNTA ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141301201 BC-A FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 15-09-1983 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

49 RAJANNA 1541652 KUTHURU BHAGYALAXMI MPPS VANTHADUPULA ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141300903 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 07-01-1984 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

1 RAJANNA 1541652 KUTHURU BHAGYALAXMI MPPS VANTHADUPULA ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141300903 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 07-01-1984 03-03-2003 17-11-2005
2 RAJANNA 1543949 JANGAM SRINIVAS MPPS RUDRANGI RUDRANGI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140100201 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 28-08-1985 01-03-2008
3 RAJANNA 1543517 JEEDI RAVINDAR MPPS DAMMANNAPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141000406 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1986 01-03-2008
4 RAJANNA 1543787 KARIKE PRAKASH MPPS MALLUPALLI GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141000301 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 06-06-1976 01-03-2008
5 RAJANNA 1547219 MEDIKAYALA ANJAIAH ZPHS MARRIGADDA CHANDURTHI LP(Tel) Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140200503 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 10-05-1979 19-10-2009
6 RAJANNA 1550003 SANDARIKARI CHINNA BHOOMAIAH MPPS KELOTHTHANDA VEERNAPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140800103 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 18-01-1986 06-11-2010
7 RAJANNA 1550515 KASHIPAKA THIRUPATHI MPPS NIZAMABAD SC COLONY KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140701102 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 10-06-1988 06-11-2010
8 RAJANNA 1550368 SOORUPAKA MAHENDER MPPS THETTEKUNTA VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140500501 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 02-06-1988 08-11-2010
9 RAJANNA 1549997 CHEDALA VARAKALA MPUPS VENKATRAOPET KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140700801 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 18-06-1986 06-11-2010

10 RAJANNA 1550289 KANKATI SWATHI MPPS BATTUVANI THALLU MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141100802 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 31-05-1986 06-11-2010
11 RAJANNA 1550474 LACHIGARI SHIVA SHANKAR MPPS A/N POTHUGAL MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141100702 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 06-08-1985 06-11-2010
12 RAJANNA 1550139 JALA VENKATALAXMI MPPS MALLUPALLI GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141000301 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 21-10-1984 06-11-2010
13 RAJANNA 1550259 VEMUGANTI TRIVENI MPUPS MADDIMALLA VEERNAPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140800603 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 03-06-1989 06-11-2010
14 RAJANNA 1550128 NATHARI NAGAMANI MPPS LINGAMPETA CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140200701 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 14-08-1986 06-11-2010

SC  LIST
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29 RAJANNA 1541501 PARVATHI THIRUPATHI

30 RAJANNA 1537041 ARISHENAPALLI A SRINIVAS

31 RAJANNA 1537054 ANGALA JAGAN

32 RAJANNA 1541517 THATIKONDA SANJEEVKUMAR

33 RAJANNA 1541474 KUSUMBA KRISHNAMURTHY

34 RAJANNA 1541518 VUMMENTHALA LAVAN KUMAR

35 RAJANNA 1536094 CHILUKA MADHUSUDHAN

36 RAJANNA 1541459 ANNADI RAJITHA
37 RAJANNA 1541500 SATHISH REDDY AKKATI

38 RAJANNA 1536845 JAKKULA YASHPAL

39 RAJANNA 1541364 GUNDI SRILATHA

40 RAJANNA 1528751 BANDA SARITHA

41 RAJANNA 1540935 VADDEPALLY SHYAMALA

42 RAJANNA 1537394 YELIGETI SREELATHA

43 RAJANNA 1540004 THIRUMANI VEENA

44 RAJANNA 1540946 RACHAKONDA HARITHA

45 RAJANNA 1528781 GANDE RAJAKUMAR

46 RAJANNA 1523968 AMBATI MADHAVI

47 RAJANNA 1523589 PILLAMARAPU NEERAJA

48 RAJANNA 1537226 SONNAITENKELA SHARADA

49 RAJANNA 1541652 KUTHURU BHAGYALAXMI

1 RAJANNA 1541652 KUTHURU BHAGYALAXMI
2 RAJANNA 1543949 JANGAM SRINIVAS
3 RAJANNA 1543517 JEEDI RAVINDAR
4 RAJANNA 1543787 KARIKE PRAKASH
5 RAJANNA 1547219 MEDIKAYALA ANJAIAH
6 RAJANNA 1550003 SANDARIKARI CHINNA BHOOMAIAH
7 RAJANNA 1550515 KASHIPAKA THIRUPATHI
8 RAJANNA 1550368 SOORUPAKA MAHENDER
9 RAJANNA 1549997 CHEDALA VARAKALA

10 RAJANNA 1550289 KANKATI SWATHI
11 RAJANNA 1550474 LACHIGARI SHIVA SHANKAR
12 RAJANNA 1550139 JALA VENKATALAXMI
13 RAJANNA 1550259 VEMUGANTI TRIVENI
14 RAJANNA 1550128 NATHARI NAGAMANI

SC  LIST

If appointed in 
aided, Date of 
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(DD-MM-YYYY)
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period if any
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In case of Multiple 
Disability, Specify 

the Disabilitys
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Whether 
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(Yes/No)

Whether any 
punishment 

is inforce 
Yes / No

Whether 
Eligible for 
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(Yes / No)

If PHC Yes
Type of PHC

(OH/VH/HI/MR/ 
Multiple 
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(administrative 

/ request)

Inter District 
Transfer Date

(DD-MM-YYYY)

2002 I 441 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 498 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 530 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 547 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 554 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 556 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 592 17-10-2002 NO

2002 I 610 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 643 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 683 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 750 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 832 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 1268 0 0 17-10-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES

2002 I 1794 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 1927 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 2298 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 I 2392 17-10-2002 NO YES

2002 SVV 572 20-03-2003 NO YES

2002 SVV 690 20-03-2003 NO YES

2002 SVV 481 17-11-2005 NO YES

2002 SVV 4428 17-11-2005 NO YES

2002 SVV 4428 17-11-2005 NO YES

2006 I 479 01-03-2008 NO YES

2006 I 1214 0 0 01-03-2008 NO 0 0 0 0 YES

2006 I 1468 01-03-2008 NO YES

2008 I 164 17-10-2009 NO YES

2008 I 171 0 0 04-11-2010 NO 0 0 0 0 YES

2008 I 303 04-11-2010 NO YES

2008 I 396 04-11-2010 NO YES

2008 I 567 04-11-2010 NO YES

2008 I 696 04-11-2010 NO YES

2008 I 764 0 0 04-11-2010 NO 0 0 0 0 YES

2008 I 1717 04-11-2010 NO

2008 I 2967 04-11-2010 NO

2008 I 3267 04-11-2010 NO
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If Appointed As
Spl.Teach,

Mention the Date Of 
Regular Scale Awarded

(DD-MM-YYYY)

If appointed as 
special V.V date of 
acquiring minimum 

qualificaiton

15 RAJANNA 1554237 ERUGURALA VANAJA MPPS MALLIAL H/W CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140200104 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 15-04-1991 29-12-2012

1 RAJANNA 1554217 BHUKYA SATHISH MPPS JILLELLA THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141201001 ST MALE B.Sc B.ED 06-07-1993 29-12-2012
2 RAJANNA 1554166 BHUKYA MANJULA MPPS KISHANDASPET YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900902 ST FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 09-01-1986 29-12-2012

1 RAJANNA 1550347 KEESARA SWAMY MPPS ODDERA COLONY CHEEKOD MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141101202 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 15-07-1987 06-11-2010
2 RAJANNA 1550730 MADDULA DEVIKA MPPS SRIGADHA GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141001502 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 30-07-1985 27-11-2010

ST  LIST

PHC  LIST
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Sl.
No.

Name of 
the District

Employee
ID

Name of the Employee

15 RAJANNA 1554237 ERUGURALA VANAJA

1 RAJANNA 1554217 BHUKYA SATHISH
2 RAJANNA 1554166 BHUKYA MANJULA

1 RAJANNA 1550347 KEESARA SWAMY
2 RAJANNA 1550730 MADDULA DEVIKA

ST  LIST

PHC  LIST

If appointed in 
aided, Date of 

Absorption From 
Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

DIES-Non 
period if any

Date of 
seniority to be 

counted in 
present cadre

(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC
(YES/NO)

In case of Multiple 
Disability, Specify 

the Disabilitys
% of PHC

Whether 
charges 

are 
pending 
(Yes/No)

Whether any 
punishment 

is inforce 
Yes / No

Whether 
Eligible for 
Promotion 
(Yes / No)

If PHC Yes
Type of PHC

(OH/VH/HI/MR/ 
Multiple 

Disability)
Year Of 

DSC

DSC List 
(I, II, III)

D
sc

 R
an

k

Type of 
InterDistrict 

Transfer
(administrative 

/ request)

Inter District 
Transfer Date

(DD-MM-YYYY)

2012 I 305 28-12-2012 NO

2012 I 1012 28-12-2012 NO YES

2012 I 1246 28-12-2012 NO YES

2008 I 834 0 0 04-11-2010 YES Ortho 0 40-69 0 0 YES

2008 I 1723 317_MUTUAL 22-06-2022 22-06-2022 YES Ortho 40-69
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